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
every room of this spec-
tacular custom built resi-
dence. Stunning open

Constructed ~ with
finest materials & quality
workmanship. RM373-97 |

CKING ONTO GREENBELT - $269,900
| 2 Lovely home, only 1 year
{ new features 4 bedrooms,

w4 3 baths, open concept}
{ kitchen & family room with

"$$% 6 PLEX $$5 IN GEORGETOWN
; Vi T Y Excellent
producing property.

GO Train.
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design with

cathedral ceilings, hard-
wood floors & Berber
broadloom, 5 bedrooms,

garage, Work-

barn & pond.:

the

gas fireplace,

walkout to large -deck,

oak
to

circular
including

more. Imm:_a-::ulate condi-

RM3485-98

has been

done and building Is
in excellent condi-
Convenient |

- close to
Fully
RM328-97

income |

ust

SUPER QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD! .

Affordable brick bungalow on huge 52 x 230 ft. fully fenced
lot, backing. onto wooded area with exiensive gardens.
Features: Liv. rm. with new oak hardwood, kit. with oak cab-
| inets, separate din. rm. with w/out to 16 x 20 ft. deck, all new
{ windows + furnace in ‘97 and a spectacular 12 x 32 ft. front
- RCA8-148.

fea-

glass,

R €L
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g Beautiful home, superbly
graded & tastefully

&g ishings throughout. |
& Stunning solarium addi-
@ tion overlooks wooded
o8l ravine. Gourmet dream
kitchen, 2 new baths, FF,
massive master bdrm,
new = ceramics, Series
# 800 Doors & numerous
deluxe features. Private
yard with birds, deer, all
kinds of wildlife. RM312-98

COUNTRY SQUIRE ON QUIET CRES. $218,900 -

~ | Excellent value for
this 4 bedroom & 2 full
baths. Improved with
replaced quality win-
dows, roof, furnace,
central air, fireplace in
mn, fl. family room
with walkout to private
fully fenced lot,
inground pool, hard-
“wood floors and more. |

B

- ALL BRICK VICTORIAN ON LARGE LOT - $178,900
g e 0 4 Features new win-
i dows and doors,
4 gas furnace and roof
about 4 years old, 2
driveways, close tq
all amenities.
| Exceptional lot is
1 73'x213’ irregular In
shape. Excellent
value. RM-317-98
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4 decorated with luxury fin- &

RM358-98 |
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